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46 BAV043 ARCHANA BEBI DEVI RAJESH YADAV 04-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 1

133 BAV100 ANYA BARANWAL KUMARI NEHA PRAKASH BARANWAL 30-07-2018 V GEN 2

43 BAV045 SHREYANSH KUMAR DEVANTI DEVI BHANU PRATAP 26-01-2019 III OBC-NCL 3

98 BAV074 PRITAM KUMARI MANSHA DEVI AMIT DUSHAD 06-01-2019 V SC 4

74 BAV023 ANSH CHAUDHARI POONAM YADAV SHESH BAHADUR YADAV 25-03-2019 III OBC- NCL 5

85 BAV032 RITIKA YADAV POONAM DEVI DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 11-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 6

111 BAV090 VAIBHAV KUMAR YADAV LALSA DEVI UDAY SHANKAR YADAV 20-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 7

78 BAV026 KUMARI AROHI RADHA DEVI DHARMENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 20-08-2018 V GEN 8

105 BAV034 KISHAN NILAM DEVI JAGDISH BHARTI 23-07-2018 V SC WL 1

27 BAV003 ARADHYA PAL USHA DEVI SURYNATH PAL 19-08-2018 V OBC-NCL WL 2

88 BAV072 RISHABH KUMAR MANKA DEVI CHANDAN KUMAR 07-06-2018 I SC WL3

101 BAV037 ALOK NATH TRIPATHI SUNITA DEVI AJIT KUMAR 07-01-2019 V GEN WL4

121 BAV055 SHIVAM TIWARI GAYATRI DEVI VASHISHT TIWARI 18-10-2018 V GEN WL5

114 BAV102 BABU ABHINANDAN MAMTA DEVI SANJAY PRASAD 30-03-2019 V SC WL6

137 BAV097 PRATIK YADAV GUDIYA DEVI KAILASH YADAV 01-02-2019 V OBC-NCL WL7

97 BAV042 ANVI YADAV MANISHA YADAV ARJUN YADAV 10-02-2019 V OBC-NCL WL8

122 BAV059 AYUSHMAN DUBEY ARUNDHATI MISHRA AMIT KUMAR DUBEY 01-03-2019 V GEN WL9

75 BAV033 AMAN KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI INDAL YADAV 14-02-2019 V OBC-NCL WL 10

144 BAV112 DIVYA SINGH PRAMILA SINGH RAMSAKAL SINGH 26-11-2018 V GEN WL 11

139 BAV087 MAHI KUSHAVAHA SHANTI DEVI MUKESH KUMAR KUSHAVAHA 15-07-2018 V OBC-NCL WL 12

140 BAV106 RISHIKESH UPADHYAY ANITA UPADHYAY TARKESHWAR UPADHYAY 03-12-2018 V GEN WL 13

25 BAV028 ARNAV VEER KM. REENA ABHIMANYU PRASAD 24-02-2019 V OBC-NCL WL 14

60 BAV016 PRANJALI GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 09-10-2018 III OBC-NCL WL 15

2 BAV089 NAVYA MISHRA NEELAM MANI TRIPATHI PRIYANSHU MISHRA 21-01-2019 V GEN WL 16

131 BAV093 DIVYA SHARMA KM. LUCKY KUMARI RAKESH SHARMA 18-08-2018 V OBC-NCL WL 17

23 BAV049 RITIKA MISHRA RINKI DEVI JAY PRAKASH MISHRA 01-01-2019 V GEN WL 18

129 BAV057 NANDITA TIWARI SARIKA TIWARI ASHISH TIWARI 15-12-2018 V GEN WL 19

76 BAV021 JAYA TIWARI KUMKUM DEVI SHIVSAGAR MANI TIWARI 09-06-2018 V GEN WL 20
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3 BAV018 BIR PRATAP YADAV BEBI DEVI JAYSHANKAR YADAV 21-03-2019 V OBC-NCL WL 21

80 BAV073 SANSKAR VANDANA DEVI SONU PRASAD 16-02-2019 V SC WL 22

57 BAV012 SHIVANSH SINGH REENA SINGH GUDDU SINGH 05-12-2018 V GEN WL 23

28 BAV004 ICHCHHA PAL RIMA DEVI DINESH PAL 16-06-2018 V OBC-NCL WL 24

41 BAV067 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 26-05-2018 V OBC-NCL WL 25

30 BAV006 RANI  KUSHWAHA SANDHAYA DEVI SANDIP MAURAYA 06-05-2018 V OBC-NCL WL 26

86 BAV029 SRISHTI YADAV NITU DEVI VINOD KUMAR YADAV 17-02-2019 V OBC-NCL WL27

40 BAV071 ANMOL YADAV SEBI DEVI SUNIL YADAV 23-07-2018 V OBC-NCL WL28

113 BAV113 MD. SAWEZ ANSARI GULAPSA KHATOON KHURSHED ANSARI 14-02-2019 V OBC-NCL WL29

4 BAV078 KRISHNA KUSHWAHA SHOBHA DEVI SUMANT KUSHWAHA 04-09-2018 V OBC-NCL WL30

20 BAV047 SUSHANT KUMAR RANI DEVI PREM PRAKASH 01-02-2019 V SC WL31

16 BAV010 GOPALJI MISHRA VANDANA DEVI VIBHUTI SHARAN MISHRA 25-09-2018 V GEN WL32

51 BAV031 SNEHA YADAV SWETA AMARJEET YADAV 17-02-2019 V OBC-NCL WL33

17 BAV002 SHREYANSH GUPTA SAVITA GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTA 29-08-2018 V OBC-NCL WL34

102 BAV058 ARADHYA RITU DEVI VIJAY KUMAR MADHESHIYA 16-12-2018 V OBC-NCL WL35

72 BAV108 SAHIL YADAV RENU DEVI KAMLESH YADAV 30-09-2018 V OBC-NCL WL36

147 BAV109 ATHARV RAI NISHA RAI NITESH RAI 07-09-2018 V GEN WL37

39 BAV024 HUMAIRA PARVEEN SAHIN PARVIN IJAHAR ANSARI 16-08-2018 V OBC-NCL WL38

19 BAV014 RAUSHAN RADHIKA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 10-10-2018 I ST WL39

116 BAV050 ABHINAV PAL SARITA DEVI CHANDRAKESH PAL 08-07-2018 V OBC-NCL WL40

142 BAV083 SHANIYA HASBUN KHATUN TAHBAN ANSARI 15-12-2018 V OBC-NCL WL41

83 BAV022 DIVYANSH SINGH KANCHAN SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 26-10-2018 V GEN WL42

BAV013 ANSH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 13-11-2018 V SC WL43

99 BAV038 NARAYAN SHARMA MANORAMA DEVI ARJUN KUMAR SHARMA 15-06-2018 V OBC-NCL WL44

134 BAV062 SWASTIK KAVITA CHAUHAN BIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 12-05-2018 V OBC-NCL WL45

143 BAV111 KUNAL SINGH NIDHI DEVI DIPAK SINGH 30-03-2019 V GEN WL46

15 BAV007 GARVIT BARNWAL JYOTI BARNWAL BALMIKI BARNWAL 11-09-2018 V GEN WL47

7 BAV025 PALLAVI VERMA RENU DEVI AMIT KUMAR VERMA 20-12-2018 V OBC-NCL WL48

93 BAV114 HUMAIRA KHATOON SHAKIRA KHATOON ZAHEER AHAMAD 21-03-2019 V OBC-NCL WL49

130 BAV118 PARI VISHWAKARMA RAMBHA DEVI RAJKUMAR VISHWAKARMA 26-02-2019 V OBC-NCL WL50

120 BAV052 MAYANK CHAUHAN REEMA DEVI AJAY CHAUHAN 04-07-2018 V OBC-NCL WL51

118 BAV117 REYANSH RAJBHAR RUGADAWATEE DEVI RAVINDRA RAJBHAR 25-12-2018 V OBC-NCL WL52

84 BAV027 PRAKRITI UPADHYAY ANNU DEVI KULDEEP UPADHYAY 02-12-2018 V GEN WL53

108 BAV041 ARPANA YADAV KIRAN DEVI MANJEET YADAV 18-10-2018 V OBC-NCL WL54

152 BAV116 ABHIGYA KANCHAN DEVI BIPIN BIHARI 06-02-2019 V SC WL55

132 BAV068 ADARSH KUSHWAHA ANJU KUSHWAHA SATYAPRAKASH 31-10-2018 V OBC-NCL WL56

136 BAV101 RAJVEER PINKI DEVI VIRENDRA RAJBHAR 26-10-2018 V OBC-NCL WL57



50 BAV030 RAUNAK YADAV MEENA DEVI HARENDRA YADAV 24-11-2018 V OBC-NCL WL58

42 BAV069 AALYA YADAV SUMITRA DEVI RISHIKESH YADAV 02-08-2018 V OBC-NCL WL59

11 BAV008 KARTIK KUSHWAHA MANISHA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR 27-10-2018 V OBC-NCL WL60

18 BAV020 ANUJ KUMAR MISHRA REKHA MISHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 06-12-2018 V GEN WL61

64 BAV084 SHRESHTHDHAR PANDEY RANJANA DEVI MURALIDHAR PANDEY 15-03-2019 V GEN WL62

109 BAV086 UTKARSH DWIVEDI JAGRITI ASHUTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI 20-02-2019 V GEN WL63

71 BAV019 ARADHYA RAI NIKITA RAI DAMODAR RAI 09-03-2019 V GEN WL64

106 BAV096 ARADHYA KUMARI RINKI DEVI MRITUNJAY PASWAN 10-02-2019 V SC WL65

66 BAV051 ARADHAYA MANORMA DEVI AMRIT LAL PRASAD 16-12-2018 V SC WL66

104 BAV054 AKRITI PAL SABITA DEVI UMESH  KUMAR PAL 26-10-2018 V OBC-NCL WL67

69 BAV085 AARUSHI KUMARI YADAV BABEETA KUMARI AJAY YADAV 11-01-2019 V OBC-NCL WL68

22 BAV107 KAVYA VISHWAKARMA GEETA DEVI RAVISH VISHWAKARMA 17-06-2018 V OBC-NCL WL69

33 BAV104 SIDDHARTH  TRIPATHI SADHANA RAVI SHANKAR MANI TRIPATHI 06-02-2019 V GEN WL70

21 BAV077 ANUSHKA PUNAM DEVI RAM PRATAP 30-12-2018 V OBC-NCL WL71

119 BAV053 SUKRITI VERMA JANKI VERMA KAMESH VERMA 20-08-2018 V OBC-NCL WL72

9 BAV076 AYUSHMAN YADAV SARITA DEVI BIRBAL YADAV 21-06-2018 V OBC-NCL WL73

65 BAV103 KARTIK SINGH SARITA SINGH MRITYUNJAY SINGH 01-01-2019 V GEN WL74

12 BAV009 ANKUSH RAJBHAR SONAM DEVI SHATRUGHAN RAJBHAR 18-12-2018 V OBC-NCL WL75

95 BAV065 CHAITANYA GOND MINAKSHI DEVI MANJESH KUMAR 05-08-2019 V ST WL76

29 BAV005 AVINASH PAL SINDHU DEVI SUNIL KUMAR PAL 29-04-2018 V OBC-NCL WL77

59 BAV063 SHREYASH PANDEY KAJAL DEVI TRIPURESH KUMAR PANDEY 30-03-2019 V GEN WL78
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77 BAV048 SMITA YADAV SUMAN YADAV JAY SHANKAR YADAV 01-12-2018 I OBC-NCL 1

149 BAV099 ARANAV SINGH GUDIYA SINGH RAJAN SINGH 23-06-2018 I GEN 2

67 BAV044 AMAN KUMAR CHAURASIYA SUMITRA DEVI BASANT KUMAR CHAURASIYA 04-04-2018 I OBC-NCL 3

117 BAV0119 SHIVANGI YADAV SANDHYA YADAV SANDIP YADAV 26-05-2018 I OBC-NCL 4

69 BAV017 SAUBHAGYA DIXIT ROOKMINI DEVI AMRESH KUMAR DIXIT 01-02-2019 I GEN 5

19 BAV014 RAUSHAN RADHIKA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 10-10-2018 I ST 6

88 BAV072 RISHABH KUMAR MANKA DEVI CHANDAN KUMAR 07-06-2018 I SC 7
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BALVATIKA-III LOTTERY RESULT (CAT-II)



110 BAV079 UDIT MISHRA KRITI MISHRA SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA 27-03-2019 II GEN 1

128 BAV094 CHAITANYA GUPTA SONI GUPTA VIDYA SAGAR GUPTA 09-04-2018 II OBC-NCL 2
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88 BAV072 RISHABH KUMAR MANKA DEVI CHANDAN KUMAR 07-06-2018 I SC 1

BAV060 RISHITA KUMARI SUSHAMA RANI SONKAR SHIV KUMAR SONKAR 02-03-2019 III SC 2

31 BAV095 HARSH PRATAP SWETA DEVI MAHENDRA PRATAP 16-01-2019 V SC 3

66 BAV051 ARADHAYA MANORMA DEVI AMRIT LAL PRASAD 16-12-2018 V SC 4

98 BAV074 PRITAM KUMARI MANSHA DEVI AMIT DUSHAD 06-01-2019 V SC 5

20 BAV047 SUSHANT KUMAR RANI DEVI PREM PRAKASH 01-02-2019 V SC 6

152 BAV0116 ABHIGYA KANCHAN DEVI BIPIN BIHARI 06-02-2019 V SC 7

55 BAV040 ABHIRAJ KUMAR DURGA DEVI JITENDRA KUMAR 01-01-2019 V SC 8

106 BAV096 ARADHYA KUMARI RINKI DEVI MRITUNJAY PASWAN 10-02-2019 V SC 9

80 BAV073 SANSKAR VANDANA DEVI SONU PRASAD 16-02-2019 V SC 10

105 BAV034 KISHAN NILAM DEVI JAGDISH BHARTI 23-07-2018 V SC 11

125 BAV070 RITIK PAL SUDHA KUMARI RAJNARYAN PAL 02-12-2018 V SC 12

114 BAV0102 BABU ABHINANDAN MAMTA DEVI SANJAY PRASAD 30-03-2019 V SC 13

135 BAV061 SRISHTI KUMARI SANGEETA DEVI AWDHESH PRASAD 10-03-2019 V SC 14

BAV013 ANSH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 13-11-2018 V SC 15
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19 BAV014 RAUSHAN RADHIKA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 10-10-2018 I ST 1

53 BAV035 ARPAN RENU DEVI SUNIL GOND 07-10-2018 V ST 2

95 BAV065 CHAITANYA GOND MINAKSHI DEVI MANJESH KUMAR 05-08-2019 V ST 3
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77 BAV048 SMITA YADAV SUMAN YADAV JAY SHANKAR YADAV 01-12-2018 I OBC-NCL 1

67 BAV044 AMAN KUMAR CHAURASIYA SUMITRA DEVI BASANT KUMAR CHAURASIYA 04-04-2018 I OBC-NCL 2

117 BAV0119 SHIVANGI YADAV SANDHYA YADAV SANDIP YADAV 26-05-2018 I OBC-NCL 3

128 BAV094 CHAITANYA GUPTA SONI GUPTA VIDYA SAGAR GUPTA 09-04-2018 II OBC-NCL 4

BALVATIKA-III LOTTERY RESULT (ST)

BALVATIKA-III LOTTERY RESULT (OBC-NCL)

BALVATIKA-III LOTTERY RESULT (SC)



43 BAV045 SHREYANSH KUMAR DEVANTI DEVI BHANU PRATAP 26-01-2019 III OBC-NCL 5

74 BAV023 ANSH CHAUDHARI POONAM YADAV SHESH BAHADUR YADAV 25-03-2019 III OBC- NCL 6

60 BAV016 PRANJALI GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 09-10-2018 III OBC-NCL 7

29 BAV005 AVINASH PAL SINDHU DEVI SUNIL KUMAR PAL 29-04-2018 V OBC-NCL 8

21 BAV077 ANUSHKA PUNAM DEVI RAM PRATAP 30-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 9

75 BAV033 AMAN KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI INDAL YADAV 14-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 10

28 BAV004 ICHCHHA PAL RIMA DEVI DINESH PAL 16-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 11

89 BAV080 FARHAN ANSARI SHAHEDA KHATOON MD. FARUK ANSARI 22-04-2018 V OBC-NCL 12

90 BAV081 FARIS ANSARI SHAHEDA KHATOON MD. FARUK ANSARI 27-01-2019 V OBC-NCL 13

146 BAV091 ANKITA RAJBHAR TARA DEVI VINAY KUMAR 10-01-2019 V OBC-NCL 14

131 BAV093 DIVYA SHARMA KM. LUCKY KUMARI RAKESH SHARMA 18-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 15

137 BAV097 PRATIK YADAV GUDIYA DEVI KAILASH YADAV 01-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 16

118 BAV0117 REYANSH RAJBHAR RUGADAWATEE DEVI RAVINDRA RAJBHAR 25-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 17

123 BAV0115 KRISHNA YADAV MAMTA DEVI VARUN KUMAR YADAV 17-05-2018 V OBC-NCL 18

47 BAV046 VISHWAJIT YADAV PREMSHILA DEVI RAMESH YADAV 07-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 19

136 BAV0101 RAJVEER PINKI DEVI VIRENDRA RAJBHAR 26-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 20

72 BAV0108 SAHIL YADAV RENU DEVI KAMLESH YADAV 30-09-2018 V OBC-NCL 21

93 BAV0114 HUMAIRA KHATOON SHAKIRA KHATOON ZAHEER AHAMAD 21-03-2019 V OBC-NCL 22

12 BAV009 ANKUSH RAJBHAR SONAM DEVI SHATRUGHAN RAJBHAR 18-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 23

14 BAV001 SLOK KUSHWAHA SUBHAWATI DEVI RAKESH KUSHWAHA 30-11-2018 V OBC-NCL 24

97 BAV042 ANVI YADAV MANISHA YADAV ARJUN YADAV 10-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 25

99 BAV038 NARAYAN SHARMA MANORAMA DEVI ARJUN KUMAR SHARMA 15-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 26

104 BAV054 AKRITI PAL SABITA DEVI UMESH  KUMAR PAL 26-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 27

69 BAV085 AARUSHI KUMARI YADAV BABEETA KUMARI AJAY YADAV 11-01-2019 V OBC-NCL 28

134 BAV062 SWASTIK KAVITA CHAUHAN BIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 12-05-2018 V OBC-NCL 29

7 BAV025 PALLAVI VERMA RENU DEVI AMIT KUMAR VERMA 20-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 30

116 BAV050 ABHINAV PAL SARITA DEVI CHANDRAKESH PAL 08-07-2018 V OBC-NCL 31

142 BAV083 SHANIYA HASBUN KHATUN TAHBAN ANSARI 15-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 32

40 BAV071 ANMOL YADAV SEBI DEVI SUNIL YADAV 23-07-2018 V OBC-NCL 33

86 BAV029 SRISHTI YADAV NITU DEVI VINOD KUMAR YADAV 17-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 34

150 BAV098 ARUSHI GUPTA POOJA GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 20-03-2019 V OBC-NCL 35

11 BAV008 KARTIK KUSHWAHA MANISHA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR 27-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 36

85 BAV032 RITIKA YADAV POONAM DEVI DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 11-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 37

4 BAV078 KRISHNA KUSHWAHA SHOBHA DEVI SUMANT KUSHWAHA 04-09-2018 V OBC-NCL 38

3 BAV018 BIR PRATAP YADAV BEBI DEVI JAYSHANKAR YADAV 21-03-2019 V OBC-NCL 39

41 BAV067 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 26-05-2018 V OBC-NCL 40

130 BAV0118 PARI VISHWAKARMA RAMBHA DEVI RAJKUMAR VISHWAKARMA 26-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 41



51 BAV031 SNEHA YADAV SWETA AMARJEET YADAV 17-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 42

120 BAV052 MAYANK CHAUHAN REEMA DEVI AJAY CHAUHAN 04-07-2018 V OBC-NCL 43

27 BAV003 ARADHYA PAL USHA DEVI SURYNATH PAL 19-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 44

39 BAV024 HUMAIRA PARVEEN SAHIN PARVIN IJAHAR ANSARI 16-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 45

113 BAV0113 MD. SAWEZ ANSARI GULAPSA KHATOON KHURSHED ANSARI 14-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 46

115 BAV056 AYAT JAHAN SHABANA KHATOON AFTAB ALAM 30-11-2018 V OBC-NCL 47

132 BAV068 ADARSH KUSHWAHA ANJU KUSHWAHA SATYAPRAKASH 31-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 48

25 BAV028 ARNAV VEER KM. REENA ABHIMANYU PRASAD 24-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 49

139 BAV087 MAHI KUSHAVAHA SHANTI DEVI MUKESH KUMAR KUSHAVAHA 15-07-2018 V OBC-NCL 50

119 BAV053 SUKRITI VERMA JANKI VERMA KAMESH VERMA 20-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 51

17 BAV002 SHREYANSH GUPTA SAVITA GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTA 29-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 52

46 BAV043 ARCHANA BEBI DEVI RAJESH YADAV 04-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 53

22 BAV0107 KAVYA VISHWAKARMA GEETA DEVI RAVISH VISHWAKARMA 17-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 54

103 BAV039 KAUSHAR JAHA ROBINA KHATOON ABDUR RAHAMAN ANSARI 09-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 55

111 BAV090 VAIBHAV KUMAR YADAV LALSA DEVI UDAY SHANKAR YADAV 20-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 56

50 BAV030 RAUNAK YADAV MEENA DEVI HARENDRA YADAV 24-11-2018 V OBC-NCL 57

102 BAV058 ARADHYA RITU DEVI VIJAY KUMAR MADHESHIYA 16-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 58

42 BAV069 AALYA YADAV SUMITRA DEVI RISHIKESH YADAV 02-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 59

9 BAV076 AYUSHMAN YADAV SARITA DEVI BIRBAL YADAV 21-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 60

108 BAV041 ARPANA YADAV KIRAN DEVI MANJEET YADAV 18-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 61

153 BAV0120 ARADHYA YADAV RADHIKA DEVI RAVISHANKAR YADAV 27-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 62

30 BAV006 RANI  KUSHWAHA SANDHAYA DEVI SANDIP MAURAYA 06-05-2018 V OBC-NCL 63
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SERVICE 

CATEGORY
SOC CATEGORY

LOTTERRY 

NUMBER

74 BAV023 ANSH CHAUDHARI POONAM YADAV SHESH BAHADUR YADAV 25-03-2019 III OBC- NCL 1

BAV060 RISHITA KUMARI SUSHAMA RANI SONKAR SHIV KUMAR SONKAR 02-03-2019 III SC 2

43 BAV045 SHREYANSH KUMAR DEVANTI DEVI BHANU PRATAP 26-01-2019 III OBC-NCL 3

60 BAV016 PRANJALI GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 09-10-2018 III OBC-NCL 4

FORM NO REG NO. NAME OF CADIDATE MOTHERS NAME FATHERS NAME DOB
SERVICE 
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SOC CATEGORY
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124 BAV105 RUDRANSH TRIPATHI KHUSHBU JAY PRAKASH 25-01-2019 V GEN 1

BALVATIKA-III LOTTERY RESULT (CAT-III)

BALVATIKA-III LOTTERY RESULT (CAT-V)



33 BAV104 SIDDHARTH  TRIPATHI SADHANA RAVI SHANKAR MANI TRIPATHI 06-02-2019 V GEN 2

1 BAV082 SHASHWAT PANDEY SHILPI PANDEY SHASHANK PANDEY 12-06-2018 V GEN 3

7 BAV025 PALLAVI VERMA RENU DEVI AMIT KUMAR VERMA 20-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 4

17 BAV002 SHREYANSH GUPTA SAVITA GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTA 29-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 5

150 BAV098 ARUSHI GUPTA POOJA GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 20-03-2019 V OBC-NCL 6

87 BAV075 SHASHWAT MISHRA SHWETA MISHRA SHASHIKANT MISHRA 19-10-2018 V GEN 7

31 BAV095 HARSH PRATAP SWETA DEVI MAHENDRA PRATAP 16-01-2019 V SC 8

27 BAV003 ARADHYA PAL USHA DEVI SURYNATH PAL 19-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 9

20 BAV047 SUSHANT KUMAR RANI DEVI PREM PRAKASH 01-02-2019 V SC 10

58 BAV121 AYUSHI TIWARI MINAKSHI DEVI ABHISHEK TIWARI 05-01-2019 V GEN 11

153 BAV120 ARADHYA YADAV RADHIKA DEVI RAVISHANKAR YADAV 27-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 12

3 BAV018 BIR PRATAP YADAV BEBI DEVI JAYSHANKAR YADAV 21-03-2019 V OBC-NCL 13

15 BAV007 GARVIT BARNWAL JYOTI BARNWAL BALMIKI BARNWAL 11-09-2018 V GEN 14

139 BAV087 MAHI KUSHAVAHA SHANTI DEVI MUKESH KUMAR KUSHAVAHA 15-07-2018 V OBC-NCL 15

137 BAV097 PRATIK YADAV GUDIYA DEVI KAILASH YADAV 01-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 16

14 BAV001 SLOK KUSHWAHA SUBHAWATI DEVI RAKESH KUSHWAHA 30-11-2018 V OBC-NCL 17

127 BAV066 PRIYAL MISHRA SANGAM CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA 07-06-2018 V GEN 18

46 BAV043 ARCHANA BEBI DEVI RAJESH YADAV 04-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 19

24 BAV015 SHIVA PANDEY NEHA PANDEY NITESH KUMAR PANDEY 16-04-2018 V GEN 20

68 BAV092 ALKA SINGH MANJU DEVI SANJAY SINGH 24-11-2018 V GEN 21

22 BAV107 KAVYA VISHWAKARMA GEETA DEVI RAVISH VISHWAKARMA 17-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 22

86 BAV029 SRISHTI YADAV NITU DEVI VINOD KUMAR YADAV 17-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 23

25 BAV028 ARNAV VEER KM. REENA ABHIMANYU PRASAD 24-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 24

30 BAV006 RANI  KUSHWAHA SANDHAYA DEVI SANDIP MAURAYA 06-05-2018 V OBC-NCL 25

9 BAV076 AYUSHMAN YADAV SARITA DEVI BIRBAL YADAV 21-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 26

133 BAV100 ANYA BARANWAL KUMARI NEHA PRAKASH BARANWAL 30-07-2018 V GEN 27

42 BAV069 AALYA YADAV SUMITRA DEVI RISHIKESH YADAV 02-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 28

40 BAV071 ANMOL YADAV SEBI DEVI SUNIL YADAV 23-07-2018 V OBC-NCL 29

BAV013 ANSH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 13-11-2018 V SC 30

120 BAV052 MAYANK CHAUHAN REEMA DEVI AJAY CHAUHAN 04-07-2018 V OBC-NCL 31

64 BAV084 SHRESHTHDHAR PANDEY RANJANA DEVI MURALIDHAR PANDEY 15-03-2019 V GEN 32

51 BAV031 SNEHA YADAV SWETA AMARJEET YADAV 17-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 33

78 BAV026 KUMARI AROHI RADHA DEVI DHARMENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 20-08-2018 V GEN 34

71 BAV019 ARADHYA RAI NIKITA RAI DAMODAR RAI 09-03-2019 V GEN 35

76 BAV021 JAYA TIWARI KUMKUM DEVI SHIVSAGAR MANI TIWARI 09-06-2018 V GEN 36

66 BAV051 ARADHAYA MANORMA DEVI AMRIT LAL PRASAD 16-12-2018 V SC 37

99 BAV038 NARAYAN SHARMA MANORAMA DEVI ARJUN KUMAR SHARMA 15-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 38



115 BAV056 AYAT JAHAN SHABANA KHATOON AFTAB ALAM 30-11-2018 V OBC-NCL 39

59 BAV063 SHREYASH PANDEY KAJAL DEVI TRIPURESH KUMAR PANDEY 30-03-2019 V GEN 40

11 BAV008 KARTIK KUSHWAHA MANISHA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR 27-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 41

103 BAV039 KAUSHAR JAHA ROBINA KHATOON ABDUR RAHAMAN ANSARI 09-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 42

152 BAV116 ABHIGYA KANCHAN DEVI BIPIN BIHARI 06-02-2019 V SC 43

106 BAV096 ARADHYA KUMARI RINKI DEVI MRITUNJAY PASWAN 10-02-2019 V SC 44

57 BAV012 SHIVANSH SINGH REENA SINGH GUDDU SINGH 05-12-2018 V GEN 45

2 BAV089 NAVYA MISHRA NEELAM MANI TRIPATHI PRIYANSHU MISHRA 21-01-2019 V GEN 46

85 BAV032 RITIKA YADAV POONAM DEVI DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 11-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 47

119 BAV053 SUKRITI VERMA JANKI VERMA KAMESH VERMA 20-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 48

125 BAV070 RITIK PAL SUDHA KUMARI RAJNARYAN PAL 02-12-2018 V SC 49

132 BAV068 ADARSH KUSHWAHA ANJU KUSHWAHA SATYAPRAKASH 31-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 50

131 BAV093 DIVYA SHARMA KM. LUCKY KUMARI RAKESH SHARMA 18-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 51

104 BAV054 AKRITI PAL SABITA DEVI UMESH  KUMAR PAL 26-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 52

143 BAV111 KUNAL SINGH NIDHI DEVI DIPAK SINGH 30-03-2019 V GEN 53

89 BAV080 FARHAN ANSARI SHAHEDA KHATOON MD. FARUK ANSARI 22-04-2018 V OBC-NCL 54

147 BAV109 ATHARV RAI NISHA RAI NITESH RAI 07-09-2018 V GEN 55

50 BAV030 RAUNAK YADAV MEENA DEVI HARENDRA YADAV 24-11-2018 V OBC-NCL 56

98 BAV074 PRITAM KUMARI MANSHA DEVI AMIT DUSHAD 06-01-2019 V SC 57

122 BAV059 AYUSHMAN DUBEY ARUNDHATI MISHRA AMIT KUMAR DUBEY 01-03-2019 V GEN 58

111 BAV090 VAIBHAV KUMAR YADAV LALSA DEVI UDAY SHANKAR YADAV 20-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 59

53 BAV035 ARPAN RENU DEVI SUNIL GOND 07-10-2018 V ST 60

129 BAV057 NANDITA TIWARI SARIKA TIWARI ASHISH TIWARI 15-12-2018 V GEN 61

44 BAV011 AMAN MISHRA BEENITA MISHRA DIGVIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 15-09-2018 V GEN 62

69 BAV085 AARUSHI KUMARI YADAV BABEETA KUMARI AJAY YADAV 11-01-2019 V OBC-NCL 63

116 BAV050 ABHINAV PAL SARITA DEVI CHANDRAKESH PAL 08-07-2018 V OBC-NCL 64

105 BAV034 KISHAN NILAM DEVI JAGDISH BHARTI 23-07-2018 V SC 65

144 BAV112 DIVYA SINGH PRAMILA SINGH RAMSAKAL SINGH 26-11-2018 V GEN 66

123 BAV115 KRISHNA YADAV MAMTA DEVI VARUN KUMAR YADAV 17-05-2018 V OBC-NCL 67

113 BAV113 MD. SAWEZ ANSARI GULAPSA KHATOON KHURSHED ANSARI 14-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 68

23 BAV049 RITIKA MISHRA RINKI DEVI JAY PRAKASH MISHRA 01-01-2019 V GEN 69

121 BAV055 SHIVAM TIWARI GAYATRI DEVI VASHISHT TIWARI 18-10-2018 V GEN 70

72 BAV108 SAHIL YADAV RENU DEVI KAMLESH YADAV 30-09-2018 V OBC-NCL 71

12 BAV009 ANKUSH RAJBHAR SONAM DEVI SHATRUGHAN RAJBHAR 18-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 72

38 BAV036 SWASTIKA DUBEY REEMA DUBEY SHAMBHU SAGR DUBEY 07-03-2019 V GEN 73

47 BAV046 VISHWAJIT YADAV PREMSHILA DEVI RAMESH YADAV 07-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 74

21 BAV077 ANUSHKA PUNAM DEVI RAM PRATAP 30-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 75



18 BAV020 ANUJ KUMAR MISHRA REKHA MISHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 06-12-2018 V GEN 76

83 BAV022 DIVYANSH SINGH KANCHAN SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 26-10-2018 V GEN 77

130 BAV118 PARI VISHWAKARMA RAMBHA DEVI RAJKUMAR VISHWAKARMA 26-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 78

4 BAV078 KRISHNA KUSHWAHA SHOBHA DEVI SUMANT KUSHWAHA 04-09-2018 V OBC-NCL 79

140 BAV106 RISHIKESH UPADHYAY ANITA UPADHYAY TARKESHWAR UPADHYAY 03-12-2018 V GEN 80

134 BAV062 SWASTIK KAVITA CHAUHAN BIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 12-05-2018 V OBC-NCL 81

102 BAV058 ARADHYA RITU DEVI VIJAY KUMAR MADHESHIYA 16-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 82

29 BAV005 AVINASH PAL SINDHU DEVI SUNIL KUMAR PAL 29-04-2018 V OBC-NCL 83

146 BAV091 ANKITA RAJBHAR TARA DEVI VINAY KUMAR 10-01-2019 V OBC-NCL 84

75 BAV033 AMAN KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI INDAL YADAV 14-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 85

82 BAV064 AYUSHI MISHRA RAMBHA MISHRA SANDEEP MISHRA 27-04-2018 V GEN 86

39 BAV024 HUMAIRA PARVEEN SAHIN PARVIN IJAHAR ANSARI 16-08-2018 V OBC-NCL 87

84 BAV027 PRAKRITI UPADHYAY ANNU DEVI KULDEEP UPADHYAY 02-12-2018 V GEN 88

135 BAV061 SRISHTI KUMARI SANGEETA DEVI AWDHESH PRASAD 10-03-2019 V SC 89

114 BAV102 BABU ABHINANDAN MAMTA DEVI SANJAY PRASAD 30-03-2019 V SC 90

80 BAV073 SANSKAR VANDANA DEVI SONU PRASAD 16-02-2019 V SC 91

141 BAV088 KARTIK KUMAR UPADHYAY KAJAL DEVI GYANENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY 16-08-2018 V GEN 92

95 BAV065 CHAITANYA GOND MINAKSHI DEVI MANJESH KUMAR 05-08-2019 V ST 93

90 BAV081 FARIS ANSARI SHAHEDA KHATOON MD. FARUK ANSARI 27-01-2019 V OBC-NCL 94

93 BAV114 HUMAIRA KHATOON SHAKIRA KHATOON ZAHEER AHAMAD 21-03-2019 V OBC-NCL 95

136 BAV101 RAJVEER PINKI DEVI VIRENDRA RAJBHAR 26-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 96

109 BAV086 UTKARSH DWIVEDI JAGRITI ASHUTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI 20-02-2019 V GEN 97

28 BAV004 ICHCHHA PAL RIMA DEVI DINESH PAL 16-06-2018 V OBC-NCL 98

142 BAV083 SHANIYA HASBUN KHATUN TAHBAN ANSARI 15-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 99

108 BAV041 ARPANA YADAV KIRAN DEVI MANJEET YADAV 18-10-2018 V OBC-NCL 100

151 BAV110 YASVEER SINGH GUDIYA INDRAMAL SINGH 19-05-2018 V GEN 101

65 BAV103 KARTIK SINGH SARITA SINGH MRITYUNJAY SINGH 01-01-2019 V GEN 102

41 BAV067 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 26-05-2018 V OBC-NCL 103

97 BAV042 ANVI YADAV MANISHA YADAV ARJUN YADAV 10-02-2019 V OBC-NCL 104

118 BAV117 REYANSH RAJBHAR RUGADAWATEE DEVI RAVINDRA RAJBHAR 25-12-2018 V OBC-NCL 105

16 BAV010 GOPALJI MISHRA VANDANA DEVI VIBHUTI SHARAN MISHRA 25-09-2018 V GEN 106

101 BAV037 ALOK NATH TRIPATHI SUNITA DEVI AJIT KUMAR 07-01-2019 V GEN 107

55 BAV040 ABHIRAJ KUMAR DURGA DEVI JITENDRA KUMAR 01-01-2019 V SC 108


